
Pit Stop Analysis

Race 2
4 Hours of Sepang
Asian Le Mans Series

No In Time In Driver Out DriverOut Time Pit TimeT. Pit Time No In Time In Driver Out DriverOut Time Pit Time T. Pit Time

1 Team Virage

Ligier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

 1 13:34:07.963 13:36:07.090 1:59.127 1:59.127A. KUMAR N. KARTHIKEYAN

 2 13:40:14.209 13:42:00.942 1:46.733 3:45.860N. KARTHIKEYAN A. KUMAR

 3 14:01:52.071 14:03:01.169 1:09.098 4:54.958A. KUMAR N. KARTHIKEYAN

 4 14:18:52.636 14:19:18.070 25.434 5:20.392N. KARTHIKEYAN N. KARTHIKEYAN

 5 14:28:24.964 14:29:50.909 1:25.945 6:46.337N. KARTHIKEYAN N. KARTHIKEYAN

 6 14:56:38.045 14:57:58.168 1:20.123 8:06.460N. KARTHIKEYAN J. GERBI

 7 15:06:09.717 15:07:13.766 1:04.049 9:10.509J. GERBI J. GERBI

 8 15:49:03.820 15:50:22.286 1:18.466 10:28.975J. GERBI J. GERBI

 9 16:22:58.332 16:24:23.067 1:24.735 11:53.710J. GERBI J. GERBI

3 DKR Engineering

Oreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

 1 13:36:32.685 13:38:05.070 1:32.385 1:32.385A. MATTSCHULL A. MATTSCHULL

 2 14:05:37.264 14:06:45.014 1:07.750 2:40.135A. MATTSCHULL G. PEEBLES

 3 14:53:25.212 14:54:35.770 1:10.558 3:50.693G. PEEBLES G. PEEBLES

 4 15:10:44.382 15:12:06.339 1:21.957 5:12.650G. PEEBLES M. BECHE

 5 16:13:28.893 16:14:57.803 1:28.910 6:41.560M. BECHE M. BECHE

4 Crowdstrike Racing by APR

Oreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

 1 13:40:10.353 13:41:53.929 1:43.576 1:43.576G. KURTZ G. KURTZ

 2 14:05:26.156 14:06:34.386 1:08.230 2:51.806G. KURTZ L. DELETRAZ

 3 14:52:56.381 14:54:14.768 1:18.387 4:10.193L. DELETRAZ L. DELETRAZ

 4 15:09:47.561 15:10:50.706 1:03.145 5:13.338L. DELETRAZ M. JAKOBSEN

 5 16:15:06.086 16:16:43.928 1:37.842 6:51.180M. JAKOBSEN M. JAKOBSEN

5 United Autosports

Oreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

 1 13:35:01.509 13:36:25.242 1:23.733 1:23.733G. RODA G. RODA

 2 14:07:33.130 14:08:35.825 1:02.695 2:26.428G. RODA G. SAUCY

 3 14:55:19.526 14:56:30.259 1:10.733 3:37.161G. SAUCY G. SAUCY

 4 15:10:37.821 15:11:37.369 59.548 4:36.709G. SAUCY M. JENSEN

 5 15:49:06.613 15:49:32.026 25.413 5:02.122M. JENSEN M. JENSEN

 6 16:16:08.542 16:17:38.420 1:29.878 6:32.000M. JENSEN M. JENSEN

6 United Autosports

Oreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

 1 13:31:18.843 13:31:44.463 25.620 25.620P. FAYER P. FAYER

 2 13:37:12.923 13:38:49.090 1:36.167 2:01.787P. FAYER P. FAYER

 3 13:42:50.926 13:43:50.904 59.978 3:01.765P. FAYER P. FAYER

 4 14:05:56.000 14:06:21.595 25.595 3:27.360P. FAYER P. FAYER

 5 14:10:47.396 14:11:58.448 1:11.052 4:38.412P. FAYER B. HANLEY

 6 14:58:17.890 14:59:30.146 1:12.256 5:50.668B. HANLEY B. HANLEY

 7 15:01:33.421 15:02:29.067 55.646 6:46.314B. HANLEY B. HANLEY

 8 15:53:04.478 15:54:01.474 56.996 7:43.310B. HANLEY P. DI RESTA

 9 16:20:05.047 16:21:17.925 1:12.878 8:56.188P. DI RESTA P. DI RESTA

8 Team Virage

Ligier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

 1 13:34:56.332 13:36:40.074 1:43.742 1:43.742R. VOZNIAK R. VOZNIAK

 2 14:14:49.423 14:15:42.457 53.034 2:36.776R. VOZNIAK R. VOZNIAK

 3 15:01:43.702 15:03:20.231 1:36.529 4:13.305R. VOZNIAK A. PATEL

 4 16:06:43.629 16:08:28.402 1:44.773 5:58.078A. PATEL V. STEVENS

 5 16:26:43.009 16:28:08.173 1:25.164 7:23.242V. STEVENS V. STEVENS

9 GetSpeed

Mercedes-AMG GT3 Evo GT

 1 13:37:27.749 13:38:20.164 52.415 52.415S. WAKISAKA S. WAKISAKA

 2 13:42:18.955 13:43:09.393 50.438 1:42.853S. WAKISAKA S. WAKISAKA

 3 14:44:15.561 14:45:30.923 1:15.362 2:58.215S. WAKISAKA A. BARTONE

 4 15:07:33.960 15:08:37.878 1:03.918 4:02.133A. BARTONE A. BARTONE

 5 16:08:08.584 16:09:12.415 1:03.831 5:05.964A. BARTONE F. SCHILLER

11 TF Sport

Corvette Z06 GT3.R GT

 1 13:41:58.383 13:42:50.946 52.563 52.563B. MCDONALD B. MCDONALD

 2 14:34:02.866 14:35:12.803 1:09.937 2:02.500B. MCDONALD J. ROE

 3 15:09:03.463 15:10:11.845 1:08.382 3:10.882J. ROE J. ROE

 4 16:06:03.396 16:07:11.371 1:07.975 4:18.857J. ROE M. BELL

13 Inter Europol Competition

Ligier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

 1 13:43:27.745 13:46:53.683 3:25.938 3:25.938C. CHOU A. BUKHANTSOV

 2 14:17:52.840 14:20:03.748 2:10.908 5:36.846A. BUKHANTSOV A. BUKHANTSOV

 3 15:05:35.297 15:06:36.937 1:01.640 6:38.486A. BUKHANTSOV A. BUKHANTSOV

 4 15:53:43.679 15:54:51.191 1:07.512 7:45.998A. BUKHANTSOV H. CUBIDES

 5 16:18:01.425 16:19:05.728 1:04.303 8:50.301H. CUBIDES H. CUBIDES

15 Kessel Racing

Ferrari 296 GT3 GT

 1 13:14:45.192 13:22:22.137 7:36.945 7:36.945M. GIDLEY M. GIDLEY

 2 13:40:19.416 13:41:03.462 44.046 8:20.991M. GIDLEY M. GIDLEY

 3 14:43:06.222 14:44:18.464 1:12.242 9:33.233M. GIDLEY D. MEDLER

 4 15:09:19.476 15:10:23.648 1:04.172 10:37.405D. MEDLER D. MEDLER

 5 16:13:14.299 16:14:22.957 1:08.658 11:46.063D. MEDLER A. BALZAN

17 CLX Motorsport

Ligier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

 1 13:34:52.207 13:36:36.531 1:44.324 1:44.324P. LANCHERE P. LANCHERE

 2 13:40:33.525 13:42:18.766 1:45.241 3:29.565P. LANCHERE P. LANCHERE

 3 14:08:07.686 14:09:08.310 1:00.624 4:30.189P. LANCHERE P. LANCHERE

 4 15:01:46.310 15:03:18.294 1:31.984 6:02.173P. LANCHERE K. RABIN

 5 16:15:58.693 16:17:31.017 1:32.324 7:34.497K. RABIN A. JACOBY

20 Algarve Pro Racing

Oreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

 1 13:39:28.672 13:40:58.284 1:29.612 1:29.612J. FALB J. FALB

 2 14:40:54.241 14:42:25.952 1:31.711 3:01.323J. FALB M. KAISER

 3 15:10:04.902 15:11:19.136 1:14.234 4:15.557M. KAISER M. KAISER

 4 15:55:50.854 15:57:10.983 1:20.129 5:35.686M. KAISER S. 
MEGUETOUNIF

 5 16:19:01.802 16:20:18.378 1:16.576 6:52.262S. 
MEGUETOUNIF

S. 
MEGUETOUNIF

 6 16:22:39.210 16:23:39.369 1:00.159 7:52.421S. 
MEGUETOUNIF

S. 
MEGUETOUNIF

 7 16:26:11.063 16:28:07.164 1:56.101 9:48.522S. 
MEGUETOUNIF

S. 
MEGUETOUNIF

21 AF Corse

Ferrari 296 GT3 GT

 1 13:41:59.909 13:43:01.609 1:01.700 1:01.700D. LEUNG D. LEUNG
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No In Time In Driver Out DriverOut Time Pit TimeT. Pit Time No In Time In Driver Out DriverOut Time Pit Time T. Pit Time

 2 14:46:42.836 14:48:01.874 1:19.038 2:20.738D. LEUNG S. MANN

 3 15:07:53.263 15:08:54.580 1:01.317 3:22.055S. MANN S. MANN

 4 16:08:07.335 16:09:08.606 1:01.271 4:23.326S. MANN A. ROVERA

22 Proton Competition

Oreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

 1 13:35:19.197 13:36:52.097 1:32.900 1:32.900B. SOUSA B. SOUSA

 2 14:05:18.143 14:06:26.814 1:08.671 2:41.571B. SOUSA F. LASER

 3 14:51:20.540 14:52:37.657 1:17.117 3:58.688F. LASER F. LASER

 4 15:06:48.599 15:07:54.910 1:06.311 5:04.999F. LASER F. LASER

 5 15:56:07.250 15:57:32.242 1:24.992 6:29.991F. LASER J. RIED

 6 16:19:48.698 16:21:00.706 1:12.008 7:41.999J. RIED J. RIED

23 23Events Racing

Ligier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

 1 13:35:35.567 13:37:19.327 1:43.760 1:43.760L. STERN L. STERN

 2 13:41:16.827 13:42:56.100 1:39.273 3:23.033L. STERN L. STERN

 3 14:53:06.294 14:54:59.668 1:53.374 5:16.407L. STERN I. BARASHI

 4 15:08:36.712 15:09:43.108 1:06.396 6:22.803I. BARASHI I. BARASHI

 5 15:48:38.760 15:50:33.648 1:54.888 8:17.691I. BARASHI M. QUINTARELLI

 6 15:53:03.624 16:28:27.250 35:23.626 43:41.317M. QUINTARELLI M. QUINTARELLI

25 Algarve Pro Racing

Oreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

 1 13:35:53.650 13:37:17.740 1:24.090 1:24.090M. JENSEN M. JENSEN

 2 14:03:27.507 14:04:28.853 1:01.346 2:25.436M. JENSEN E. TRULLI

 3 14:50:52.854 14:52:01.450 1:08.596 3:34.032E. TRULLI E. TRULLI

 4 15:04:56.735 15:05:56.595 59.860 4:33.892E. TRULLI T. DILLMANN

 5 16:15:17.795 16:16:47.440 1:29.645 6:03.537T. DILLMANN E. TRULLI

26 Bretton Racing

Ligier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

 1 13:35:55.300 13:37:54.045 1:58.745 1:58.745J. ZIELONKA J. ZIELONKA

 2 14:04:10.482 14:05:21.442 1:10.960 3:09.705J. ZIELONKA J. ZIELONKA

 3 14:49:40.280 14:51:22.768 1:42.488 4:52.193J. ZIELONKA L. RIED

 4 15:06:24.664 15:07:42.648 1:17.984 6:10.177L. RIED L. RIED

 5 15:56:34.842 16:04:22.167 7:47.325 13:57.502L. RIED L. FLUXA

 6 16:23:03.460 16:24:03.567 1:00.107 14:57.609L. FLUXA L. FLUXA

28 UNX Racing by Team WRT

BMW M4 GT3 GT

 1 13:41:59.113 13:43:08.836 1:09.723 1:09.723F. DUFFIEUX F. DUFFIEUX

 2 14:46:43.632 14:48:06.010 1:22.378 2:32.101F. DUFFIEUX M. DETRY

 3 15:07:55.868 15:08:43.183 47.315 3:19.416M. DETRY M. DETRY

 4 16:13:30.207 16:14:38.115 1:07.908 4:27.324M. DETRY A. FARFUS

29 Forestier Racing by VPS

Ligier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

 1 13:38:58.678 13:40:41.443 1:42.765 1:42.765N. ADCOCK N. ADCOCK

 2 14:10:19.973 14:12:01.001 1:41.028 3:23.793N. ADCOCK N. ADCOCK

 3 14:49:44.282 14:50:59.349 1:15.067 4:38.860N. ADCOCK L. FECURY

 4 15:04:54.053 15:06:00.314 1:06.261 5:45.121L. FECURY L. FECURY

 5 16:02:41.839 16:04:14.366 1:32.527 7:17.648L. FECURY L. MORANO

 6 16:22:23.796 16:23:13.783 49.987 8:07.635L. MORANO L. MORANO

30 RD Limited

Oreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

 1 13:36:05.029 13:37:40.315 1:35.286 1:35.286F. POORDAD F. POORDAD

 2 14:05:47.746 14:06:49.413 1:01.667 2:36.953F. POORDAD J. ALLEN

 3 14:53:15.374 14:54:25.007 1:09.633 3:46.586J. ALLEN J. ALLEN

 4 15:10:06.539 15:11:08.843 1:02.304 4:48.890J. ALLEN T. VAUTIER

 5 15:51:49.544 15:53:08.054 1:18.510 6:07.400T. VAUTIER T. VAUTIER

 6 16:19:26.095 16:20:49.777 1:23.682 7:31.082T. VAUTIER T. VAUTIER

34 Racing Team Turkey

Corvette Z06 GT3.R GT

 1 13:44:42.842 14:00:01.716 15:18.874 15:18.874T. VAN ROMPUY T. VAN ROMPUY

 2 14:13:40.442 14:14:06.205 25.763 15:44.637T. VAN ROMPUY T. VAN ROMPUY

 3 14:57:03.121 14:58:21.308 1:18.187 17:02.824T. VAN ROMPUY S. YOLUC

 4 15:03:14.367 15:04:10.683 56.316 17:59.140S. YOLUC S. YOLUC

 5 15:28:35.352 15:29:00.943 25.591 18:24.731S. YOLUC S. YOLUC

 6 15:51:40.224 16:27:05.607 35:25.383 53:50.114S. YOLUC S. YOLUC

37 QMMF by GetSpeed

Mercedes-AMG GT3 Evo GT

 1 13:40:41.907 13:41:55.331 1:13.424 1:13.424A. ALI 
AL-KHELAIFI

A. ALI 
AL-KHELAIFI

 2 14:45:54.666 14:47:17.159 1:22.493 2:35.917A. ALI 
AL-KHELAIFI

G. 
AL-MAADHEED

 3 15:06:40.207 15:07:39.798 59.591 3:35.508G. 
AL-MAADHEED

G. 
AL-MAADHEED

 4 16:10:03.955 16:11:47.168 1:43.213 5:18.721G. 
AL-MAADHEED

L. AUER

 5 16:14:14.470 16:14:39.903 25.433 5:44.154L. AUER L. AUER

43 Inter Europol Competition

Oreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

 1 13:28:46.203 13:29:11.952 25.749 25.749G. KOLOVOS G. KOLOVOS

 2 13:35:29.718 13:36:38.203 1:08.485 1:34.234G. KOLOVOS G. KOLOVOS

 3 14:03:21.474 14:04:32.979 1:11.505 2:45.739G. KOLOVOS N. CASSIDY

 4 14:48:56.018 14:50:06.764 1:10.746 3:56.485N. CASSIDY N. CASSIDY

 5 15:05:14.699 15:06:22.350 1:07.651 5:04.136N. CASSIDY N. CASSIDY

 6 15:53:20.031 15:54:39.046 1:19.015 6:23.151N. CASSIDY N. SIEGEL

 7 16:19:49.259 16:21:24.380 1:35.121 7:58.272N. SIEGEL N. SIEGEL

44 ARC Bratislava

Oreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

 1 13:40:58.935 13:42:30.724 1:31.789 1:31.789M. KONOPKA M. KONOPKA

 2 14:03:53.710 14:05:08.002 1:14.292 2:46.081M. KONOPKA Y. EHRLACHER

 3 14:52:30.349 14:54:12.210 1:41.861 4:27.942Y. EHRLACHER Y. EHRLACHER

 4 15:28:42.395 15:29:55.926 1:13.531 5:41.473Y. EHRLACHER M. VAXIVIERE

 5 16:15:38.203 16:17:06.660 1:28.457 7:09.930M. VAXIVIERE M. VAXIVIERE

47 Cetilar Racing

Oreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

 1 13:39:46.761 13:40:53.434 1:06.673 1:06.673R. LACORTE R. LACORTE

 2 14:03:16.566 14:04:18.519 1:01.953 2:08.626R. LACORTE C. MILESI

 3 14:52:49.971 14:53:59.657 1:09.686 3:18.312C. MILESI C. MILESI

 4 15:09:07.609 15:10:11.304 1:03.695 4:22.007C. MILESI A. FUOCO

 5 16:14:44.642 16:16:12.134 1:27.492 5:49.499A. FUOCO A. FUOCO

49 High Class Racing

Oreca 07 - Gibson LMP2
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Asian Le Mans Series

No In Time In Driver Out DriverOut Time Pit TimeT. Pit Time No In Time In Driver Out DriverOut Time Pit Time T. Pit Time

 1 13:39:17.788 13:40:45.762 1:27.974 1:27.974J. MOLLER J. MOLLER

 2 14:05:35.241 14:06:58.764 1:23.523 2:51.497J. MOLLER T. JENSEN

 3 14:55:58.114 14:57:19.072 1:20.958 4:12.455T. JENSEN T. JENSEN

 4 15:08:38.234 15:09:39.651 1:01.417 5:13.872T. JENSEN G. MENEZES

 5 16:14:05.500 16:15:40.368 1:34.868 6:48.740G. MENEZES G. MENEZES

50 Amerasian Fragrance by AF Racing

Ferrari 296 GT3 GT

 1 13:34:54.077 13:36:02.962 1:08.885 1:08.885G. BENNETT G. BENNETT

 2 14:06:37.469 14:07:43.401 1:05.932 2:14.817G. BENNETT G. BENNETT

 3 15:08:00.291 15:09:17.650 1:17.359 3:32.176G. BENNETT C. BENNETT

 4 16:13:42.135 16:14:59.171 1:17.036 4:49.212C. BENNETT T. MOSCA

51 AF Corse

Ferrari 296 GT3 GT

 1 13:42:25.801 13:43:18.617 52.816 52.816C. SAMANI C. SAMANI

 2 14:45:56.806 14:47:12.867 1:16.061 2:08.877C. SAMANI S. GALAEL

 3 15:10:35.854 15:11:25.524 49.670 2:58.547S. GALAEL S. GALAEL

 4 16:12:22.738 16:13:33.501 1:10.763 4:09.310S. GALAEL D. RIGON

54 Vista AF Corse

Ferrari 296 GT3 GT

 1 13:42:31.712 13:43:36.150 1:04.438 1:04.438T. FLOHR T. FLOHR

 2 14:47:43.150 14:49:03.624 1:20.474 2:24.912T. FLOHR F. CASTELLACCI

 3 15:09:49.858 15:10:48.924 59.066 3:23.978F. CASTELLACCI F. CASTELLACCI

 4 16:10:21.917 16:11:24.072 1:02.155 4:26.133F. CASTELLACCI A. PIER GUIDI

56 Ecurie Ecosse Blackthorn

Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT3 GT

 1 13:41:39.862 13:42:59.636 1:19.774 1:19.774G. PETROBELLI G. PETROBELLI

 2 14:46:41.953 14:48:03.773 1:21.820 2:41.594G. PETROBELLI J. ADAM

 3 14:50:17.862 14:50:43.585 25.723 3:07.317J. ADAM J. ADAM

 4 15:08:46.061 15:09:51.513 1:05.452 4:12.769J. ADAM J. ADAM

 5 16:00:52.875 16:02:02.253 1:09.378 5:22.147J. ADAM K. PAUWELS

 6 16:18:24.007 16:19:15.482 51.475 6:13.622K. PAUWELS K. PAUWELS

59 United Autosports

McLaren 720S GT3 GT

 1 13:39:27.682 13:40:33.846 1:06.164 1:06.164M. ROSSER M. ROSSER

 2 14:09:10.096 14:10:08.887 58.791 2:04.955M. ROSSER M. ROSSER

 3 14:33:47.765 14:34:57.162 1:09.397 3:14.352M. ROSSER W. BOYD

 4 15:11:44.377 15:12:52.835 1:08.458 4:22.810W. BOYD G. PATTERSON

 5 16:17:33.464 16:18:52.287 1:18.823 5:41.633G. PATTERSON G. PATTERSON

64 Nielsen Racing

Oreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

 1 13:25:33.555 13:26:22.896 49.341 49.341K. LENTOUDIS K. LENTOUDIS

 2 14:03:58.008 14:04:54.953 56.945 1:46.286K. LENTOUDIS C. BOLUKBASI

 3 14:54:16.435 14:55:52.782 1:36.347 3:22.633C. BOLUKBASI C. BOLUKBASI

 4 15:45:19.431 15:46:44.704 1:25.273 4:47.906C. BOLUKBASI A. QUINN

 5 16:19:55.785 16:21:10.208 1:14.423 6:02.329A. QUINN A. QUINN

69 Team WRT

BMW M4 GT3 GT

 1 13:41:42.120 13:42:54.808 1:12.688 1:12.688A. MCINTOSH A. MCINTOSH

 2 14:46:41.175 14:47:55.794 1:14.619 2:27.307A. MCINTOSH P. THOMPSON

 3 15:07:44.348 15:08:40.468 56.120 3:23.427P. THOMPSON P. THOMPSON

 4 16:12:05.200 16:13:04.297 59.097 4:22.524P. THOMPSON D. HARPER

70 Vector Sport RLR

Oreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

 1 13:37:53.249 13:46:55.961 9:02.712 9:02.712D. SCHNEIDER D. SCHNEIDER

 2 14:11:01.889 14:12:01.843 59.954 10:02.666D. SCHNEIDER J. ABEL

 3 14:57:41.132 14:59:06.069 1:24.937 11:27.603J. ABEL J. ABEL

 4 15:07:43.228 15:08:39.551 56.323 12:23.926J. ABEL J. ABEL

 5 15:58:31.028 15:59:35.712 1:04.684 13:28.610J. ABEL V. LOMKO

 6 16:17:24.112 16:18:28.137 1:04.025 14:32.635V. LOMKO V. LOMKO

71 23Events Racing

Ligier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

 1 13:40:13.330 13:42:01.960 1:48.630 1:48.630T. WOODWARD T. WOODWARD

 2 14:50:35.767 14:52:18.201 1:42.434 3:31.064T. WOODWARD I. BADAWY

 3 15:07:48.124 15:08:57.253 1:09.129 4:40.193I. BADAWY I. BADAWY

 4 15:53:18.521 15:54:44.847 1:26.326 6:06.519I. BADAWY M. RYBA

 5 16:11:06.390 16:12:06.549 1:00.159 7:06.678M. RYBA M. RYBA

74 Kessel Racing

Ferrari 296 GT3 GT

 1 13:41:27.983 13:42:35.600 1:07.617 1:07.617D. BLATTNER D. BLATTNER

 2 14:46:00.677 14:47:18.828 1:18.151 2:25.768D. BLATTNER C. LULHAM

 3 15:10:35.273 15:11:35.824 1:00.551 3:26.319C. LULHAM C. LULHAM

 4 16:16:16.328 16:17:21.178 1:04.850 4:31.169C. LULHAM D. MARSCHALL

77 Proton Competition

Porsche 911 GT3 R GT

 1 13:42:23.937 13:43:30.484 1:06.547 1:06.547BANKCY BANKCY

 2 14:35:04.061 14:36:15.785 1:11.724 2:18.271BANKCY K. FUJINAMI

 3 15:31:27.565 15:31:52.853 25.288 2:43.559K. FUJINAMI K. FUJINAMI

 4 15:47:54.796 15:49:16.090 1:21.294 4:04.853K. FUJINAMI H. KING

 5 16:10:38.805 16:11:27.268 48.463 4:53.316H. KING H. KING

85 R-ACE GP

Duqueine D09 - Toyota LMP3

 1 13:35:10.085 13:36:51.158 1:41.073 1:41.073F. MICHAL F. MICHAL

 2 14:14:51.613 14:18:19.811 3:28.198 5:09.271F. MICHAL F. MICHAL

 3 15:06:46.484 15:10:19.979 3:33.495 8:42.766F. MICHAL H. SCHWARZE

 4 16:20:31.098 16:22:01.137 1:30.039 10:12.805H. SCHWARZE P. PROVOST

87 Origine Motorsport

Porsche 911 GT3 R GT

 1 13:41:32.043 13:42:43.981 1:11.938 1:11.938B. YUAN B. YUAN

 2 14:46:03.227 14:47:26.171 1:22.944 2:34.882B. YUAN H. YE

 3 15:10:45.206 15:11:50.540 1:05.334 3:40.216H. YE H. YE

 4 16:16:35.425 16:17:41.153 1:05.728 4:45.944H. YE L. HEINRICH

88 Proton Competition

Oreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

 1 13:35:31.576 13:37:08.417 1:36.841 1:36.841H. FELBERMAYR 
JR

H. FELBERMAYR 
JR

 2 14:03:23.276 14:04:30.592 1:07.316 2:44.157H. FELBERMAYR 
JR

H. FELBERMAYR

 3 14:49:33.671 14:50:49.327 1:15.656 3:59.813H. FELBERMAYR H. FELBERMAYR
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Pit Stop Analysis

Race 2
4 Hours of Sepang
Asian Le Mans Series

No In Time In Driver Out DriverOut Time Pit TimeT. Pit Time No In Time In Driver Out DriverOut Time Pit Time T. Pit Time

 4 15:07:41.958 15:08:50.471 1:08.513 5:08.326H. FELBERMAYR L. FLUXA

 5 16:13:43.971 16:15:13.309 1:29.338 6:37.664L. FLUXA L. FLUXA

89 EBM

Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT3 GT

 1 13:42:40.825 13:43:55.409 1:14.584 1:14.584M. BERRY M. BERRY

 2 14:47:10.813 14:48:30.473 1:19.660 2:34.244M. BERRY M. LISMONT

 3 15:08:52.428 15:09:54.316 1:01.888 3:36.132M. LISMONT M. LISMONT

 4 16:13:40.521 16:14:42.491 1:01.970 4:38.102M. LISMONT J. DAY

92 Manthey

Porsche 911 GT3 R GT

 1 13:38:26.623 13:39:35.913 1:09.290 1:09.290F. HERIAU F. HERIAU

 2 13:43:34.812 13:44:25.362 50.550 1:59.840F. HERIAU F. HERIAU

 3 14:38:37.880 14:39:43.922 1:06.042 3:05.882F. HERIAU R. LIETZ

 4 15:08:31.218 15:09:41.045 1:09.827 4:15.709R. LIETZ R. LIETZ

 5 15:55:42.351 15:56:34.753 52.402 5:08.111R. LIETZ R. PERA

 6 16:13:14.867 16:13:59.413 44.546 5:52.657R. PERA R. PERA

94 High Class Racing

Ligier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

 1 13:33:17.204 13:34:59.767 1:42.563 1:42.563T. WHALE T. WHALE

 2 14:15:39.345 14:16:35.903 56.558 2:39.121T. WHALE T. WHALE

 3 14:52:40.371 14:54:22.146 1:41.775 4:20.896T. WHALE P. LINDBERG

 4 15:07:36.438 15:08:51.426 1:14.988 5:35.884P. LINDBERG P. LINDBERG

 5 16:17:30.227 16:18:48.346 1:18.119 6:54.003P. LINDBERG C. VOISIN

99 JMR

Corvette Z06 GT3.R GT

 1 13:37:26.043 13:38:44.990 1:18.947 1:18.947P. IBRAHIM P. IBRAHIM

 2 14:32:29.241 14:33:43.194 1:13.953 2:32.900P. IBRAHIM B. GREEN

 3 15:09:00.904 15:10:22.820 1:21.916 3:54.816B. GREEN B. GREEN

 4 15:36:59.481 15:38:02.822 1:03.341 4:58.157B. GREEN J. LOVE

 5 16:39:12.229 16:39:46.996 34.767 5:32.924J. LOVE J. LOVE
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